
FEBRUARY & MARCH 2025 Exams:  Y11 Internal Exams & External Exams  
Students can go home after sitting the afternoon exam, in the first week only. 

                                                                               
 

 
 

Period 1 
 

Period 2 
 

  
Period 3 

  
Period 4 

 
Period 5 

 
 
 

Mon 24 Feb 

 
 

Chemistry 1 hour 45 min 
 

Combined Science Chemistry              
 1 hour 15 

 
 

  
 

  
Maths Paper 1 (non-calculator)   

1 hour 30 min 
 

Students sitting this exam in the Dining Hall should go 
to their P4 lesson first as the exam in the Dining Hall will 

start at 1:30 
 

 
 
 
 

Tues 25 Feb  

  
 
 

English Language 
1 hour 45 

 
Functional Skills Maths Level 2 (1 student) 

 30 min 
 
 
 

  
 

  
Biology   1 hour 45 min 

Combined Science Biology  
1 hour 15 min 

 
Students sitting this exam in the Dining Hall should go 

to their P4 lesson first as the exam in the Dining Hall will 
start at 1:30 

 
Functional Skills Maths Level 2 (1 student)  1 hour 30 

 

 
 
 

Wed 26 Feb 

 
 

Physics 1 hour 45 
   

Combined Science Physics 
1 hour 15 min 

 
 

  
 

  
Maths Paper 2   
1 hour 30 min 

 
Students sitting this exam in the Dining Hall should go 

to their P4 lesson first as the exam in the Dining Hall will 
start at 1:30 

   

 
 
 

Thu 27 Feb 

 
 
 

English Literature  
2 hours 30 min 

 

    
Maths Paper 3   
1 hour 30 min 

 
Students sitting this exam in the Dining Hall should go 

to their P4 lesson first as the exam in the Dining Hall will 
start at 1:30 

 

 
 

Fri 28 Feb 

  
Religious Studies   

1 hour 45 min 
 

    
Further Maths Paper 1 

 (set 11/1) 1 hour 45 min 
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Period 1 

 

 
Period 2 

  
Period 3 

  
Period 4 

 
Period 5 

 
 
 

Mon 3 Mar 

 
 

History Paper 2  
2 hours 

 
 
 

    
Business  

1 hour 45 min 
 

Music  
1 hour 30min  P75 

  

 
 
 
 

Tue 4 Mar  

 
 

French Reading  
Foundation 45 minutes/ Higher 1 hour 

 
French Writing  

Foundation 1 hour 10/Higher 1 hour 20 min 
 
 
 

    
 
 

Further Maths Paper 2 
(set 11/1) 1 hour 45 min 

 
 
 

 
 

Wed 5 Mar 

 
English Language  

Assisted Session with Mrs Hill 
1 hour 30 min 

Hall 
 

    
 

PE Paper 1   1 hour 
 
 

 
 
 

Thu 6 Mar 

 
 

PE Paper 2 1 hour 
 

iMedia 1 hour 
 

 
 

    
 

Drama 1 hour 45 
 

Computing 1 hour 

 
Fri 7 Mar 

 
Geography    1 hour 30 

 
 

    
Economics 1 hour 
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Period 1 
 

Period 2  Period 3  Period 4 Period 5 

 
Mon 10 Mar 

 
Y11 GCSE Food Technology Practical 3 hours 

 

    

 
Tue 11 Mar 

 
Y11 GCSE Food Technology Practical 3 hours 

 

    

 
Wed 12 Mar 

 
Y11 GCSE Food Technology Practical 3 hours 

 

    

 
Thu 13 Mar 

 
Y11 GCSE Food Technology Practical 3 hours 
 

    

 
Fri 14 Mar 

 
Y11 GCSE Food Technology Practical 3 hours 

 

    

 
 

Period 1 Period 2  Period 3  Period 4 Period 5 

 
Mon 17 Mar 

     

 
Tue 18 Mar 

 
 

    

 
Wed 19 Mar 

     

 
Thu 20 Mar 

 
 

    

 
Fri 21 Mar 

 
 

    

 
 

Period 1 Period 2  Period 3  Period 4 Period 5 

 
Mon 24 Mar 

     

 
Tue 25 Mar 

     

 
Wed 26 Mar 

     

 
Thu 27 Mar 

     

 
Fri 28 Mar 

     


